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Championnats Doubs Minimes Mixte
Classement aprés la ronde 5

Nom Elo

KASSAB Chadi 1702 F
GUIHOT Mathis 1199 E
GRUX Ludovic 1127 F
AMY Evan 1431 F
PRUDENT Simon 1199 E
MBANGI Richy 1199 E
BEL Thomas 1199 E
PESEUX Tom 1404 F
TOUBIN Mathis 1220 N

Cat.
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

Club

Tour Prends Garde! Besancon
Roi Blanc Montbeliard

Tour Prends Garde! Besancon
Tour Prends Garde! Besancon
Le Pion Tissalien Echecs

Roi Blanc Montbeliard

Tour Prends Garde! Besancon
Tour Prends Garde! Besancon
Le Pion Tissalien Echecs

Pts Tr.

5 11
3% 13
3 127
3 12
3 12
2% 9
2 1%
2 10
1 9

Bu.

13
14%
1472

13
1272

9%

12
1%

10

Perf
2005
1448
1324
1410
1366
1204
1131
1150
569


Hugonnot Claude
Mettre en évidence

Hugonnot Claude
Mettre en évidence

Hugonnot Claude
Mettre en évidence

Hugonnot Claude
Mettre en évidence


